Catalog No
260047
260030
253367
128802
162975
172973
253504
174987
174796
208128
208127
172185
172188
172183
172182
172168
247615
247614
260445
260445
171279
261787
251775
251773
103001
187850
235523
259307
266714
266714
209446
244432

245046
251503

244412
244134
266745
179713
110118
103225
104091
106319
253488
266563

State
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT

CcT
cr

CcT
CT
CcT
CT
CcT
CT
CcT
CcT
CT
CcT

Brand Variant

Aerstone Land Cask
Aerstone Sea Cask
Balvenie 12 Stories
Balvenie Single Barrel 12
Balvenie Single Barrel 15
Balvenie Single Barrel 25
Balvenie Stories 14
Drambuie

Drambuie

Drambuie

Drambuie

FDC Gold 5

FDC Gold 5

FDC White 4

FDC White 4

FDC White 4

Fistful of Bourbon

Fistful of Bourbon
Gibson's Finest Rare 12
Gibson's Finest Rare 12
Girvan NAS |

Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich Grand Cru
Glenfiddich Mix Pack
Glenfiddich Mix Pack
Glenfiddich The IPA Experiment
Glenifddich 50

Grants Ale Cask
Grants Family Reserve

Grants Family Reserve
Grants Family Reserve
Grants Family Reserve
Hendrick's

Hendrick's

Hendrick's

Hendrick's

Hendrick's

Hendrick's Midsummer
Hendrick's Lunar

William Grant & Sons, Inc.

Wholesale Pricing
Jan-21

Description

Aerstone Land Cask 6x750ml 40.0 AG IND RD US

Aerstone Sea Cask 6x750ml 40.0 AG IND RD US

Balvenie 12 American Oak 6x750ml 43.0 CK TUW DY US
Balvenie 12 Single Barrel 6x750ml 47.8 CK TUB DY US
Balvenie 15 Single Barrel (Sherry) 6x750ml 47.8 CK TUB US
Balvenie 25 Single Barrel 3x750ml 47.8 CK RGB DY US
Balvenie 14 Week of Peat 6x750ml 48.3 CK TUB DY US
Drambuie 10x12x50ml 40.0 RO SLV PT US

Drambuie 12x375ml 40.0 ES WRA RD US

Drambuie A 12x750ml 40.0 CK DIV RD US

Drambuie A 6x1L 40.0 CK DIV RD US

Flor de Cana Anejo Clasico 5 12x750ml 40.0 RO DIV SQ US
Flor de Cana Anejo Clasico 5 6x1.75L 40.0 RO DIV SQ US
Flor de Cana Extra Seco 4 12x1L 40.0 RO DIV SQ US

Flor de Cana Extra Seco 4 12x750ml 40.0 RO DIV SQ US
Flor de Cana Extra Seco 4 6x1.75L 40.0 RO DIV SQ US
Fistful of Bourbon 60x50ml 45.0 CK DIV RD US

Fistful of Bourbon 6x750ml 45.0 CK DIV RD US

Gibsons Finest 12YO B 12x750ml 40.0 CK IND RD US
Gibsons Finest 12YO B 12x750ml 40.0 CK IND RD US
Girvan Grain 4 APPS 6x750ml 42.6 AG DIV RD US
Glenfiddich 12 12x1L 40.0 AG TTW TR US

Glenfiddich 12 12x1L 40.0 CK WRD TR US

Glenfiddich 12 12x750ml 40.0 AG TTW TR US

Glenfiddich 12 96x50ml 40.0 RO DIS TR US

Glenfiddich 12 A 24x375ml 40.0 AG TTB TR US

Glenfiddich 12 A 6x1.75L 40.0 SC DIV TR US

Glenfiddich 23 Grand Cru 3x750ml 40.0 AG RGB TR US
Glenfiddich 12/15/18 A 4x3x200ml 40/40/43 CK RGB TR US
Glenfiddich 12/15/18 A 4x3x200ml 40/40/43 CK RGB TR US
Glenfiddich India Pale Ale Cask 6x750ml 43.0 AG TTB TR US
Glenfiddich 50 2018/19 1x750ml 43.7 CK BOX TR US

Grants Ale Cask 12x750ml 40.0 SC IND TR US
Grants Family Reserve 6x1.75L 40.0 IC DIV TR US

Grants Triple Wood 12x1L 40.0 SC WRD TR US

Grants Triple Wood 12x750ml 40.0 SC WRD TR US

Grants Triple Wood 6x1.75L 40.0 SC DIV TR US

Hendrick's 12x375ml 44.0 AG DIV DY US

Hendrick's 6x1.75L 44.0 CK DIV DY US

Hendrick's 6x1L 44.0 CK DIV DY US

Hendrick's 6x750ml 44.0 CK DIV DY US

Hendrick's 96x50ml 44.0 RO DIS RD US

Hendrick's Midsummer Solstice 6x750ml 43.4 AG DIV DY US
Hendrick's Lunar Gin 6x750ml 43.4 AG DIV DY US

Proof
80
80
86

95.6
95.6
95.6
96.6
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
90
90
80
80
85.2
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
82
82
86
87.4
80

80
80
80
88
88
88
88
88
86.8
87.8

Size
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
50 ml
375 ml
750 ml
11
750 ml
1.751
11
750 ml
1.751
50 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
11
11
750 ml
50 ml
375 ml
1.751
750 ml
200 ml
200 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml
1.751

11
750 ml
750 ml
375 ml
1.751
11
750 ml
50 ml
750 ml
750 ml

Date Start
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
4/1/2015
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
8/1/2014
8/1/2014
8/2/2016

10/1/2015
10/1/2015
5/1/2020
4/1/2020
8/1/2019
3/1/2019
8/1/2019
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
2/1/2021
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
8/1/2019
7/1/2019
1/1/2020
1/1/2020

6/1/2018
12/1/2020

6/1/2018
6/1/2018
2/1/2021
3/1/2017
2/1/2021
9/1/2019
2/1/2021
8/1/2019
12/1/2020
2/1/2021

Gross FOB
106.74
106.74
255.50
295.82
419.62
1280.90
344.17
202.38
158.35
282.78
180.16
128.28
94.57
127.48
113.19
101.23
56.68
82.90
178.25
178.25
147.22
398.48
398.48
344.87
188.68
319.59
327.05
568.57
120.97
120.97
245.22

25144.07

128.53
105.00

145.00
111.50
105.00
127.51
254.22
157.61
126.70
211.49
134.97
138.47

DA

15.00

13.00

20.00

20.00

Net Price
106.74
106.74
255.50
295.82
419.62
1280.90
344.17
202.38
158.35
282.78
180.16
128.28
94.57
127.48
113.19
101.23
56.68
82.90
178.25
178.25
147.22
398.48
398.48
329.87
188.68
319.59
327.05
568.57
120.97
120.97
245.22

25144.07

128.53
105.00

145.00
111.50
92.00
127.51
234.22
157.61
106.70
211.49
134.97
138.47

Upc Code
083664874248
083664874231
083664874132
083664873067
083664873197
083664873258
083664874149
080480000059
080480302030
083664873623
083664873630
026964334227
026964770889
026964453188
026964904291
026964194425
083664873913
083664873906
083664872558
083664872558
083664873203
083664107339
083664107339
083664107360
083664107445
083664107476
083664107308
083664874262
083664873456
083664873456
083664873692
083664871407

083664873449
083664869756
083664868780
083664990436
083664866328
083664874125



Catalog No
241984
170431
185843
278426
278425
185844
215931
251260
278427
170635
170512
170632
260087
251845
251843
251844
110666
170503
170637
260086
172755
172750
172753
189084
172759
251481
194398

180665
237657
237633
237622
237596
237591
237643
256934
237607
180420
103898
175556
180896
175567
189235
248068
224816

State
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT

CT
CT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CT
CT
CT

Brand Variant
Hendrick's Orbium
Hudson Baby Bourbon
Hudson Baby Bourbon
Hudson Manhattan Rye
Hudson Manhattan Rye
Hudson Manhattan Rye
Hudson Maple Cask
Hudson Maple Cask
Hudson Smoky Rye
Milagro Anejo

Milagro Reposado
Milagro Reposado
Milagro Reposado
Milagro SB Anejo
Milagro SB Reposado
Milagro Select Barrel Silver
Milagro Silver

Milagro Silver

Milagro Silver

Milagro Silver

Raynal Brandy

Raynal Brandy

Raynal Brandy

Raynal Brandy

Raynal Brandy

Reyka

Reyka

Reyka

Sailor Jerry

Sailor Jerry

Sailor Jerry

Sailor Jerry

Sailor Jerry

Sailor Jerry

Sailor Jerry

Sailor Jerry

Solerno Blood Orange Liqueur

The Knot
Tullamore Dew 12yo

Tullamore Dew 14 YO Single Malt

Tullamore Dew 15 YO

Tullamore Dew 18 YO Single Malt
Tullamore Dew Cider Cask Finish
Tullamore Dew Cider Cask Finish

William Grant & Sons, Inc.
Wholesale Pricing
Jan-21

Description

Hendrick's Orbium 6x750ml 43.4 AG DIV DY US

Hudson Baby Bourbon 12x375ml 46.0 CK DIV RD US
Hudson Baby Bourbon 6x750ml 46.0 CK DIV RD US
Hudson Do The Rye Thing 12x375ml 46.0 CK DIV RD US
Hudson Do The Rye Thing 6x750ml 46.0 CK DIV RD US
Hudson Manhattan Rye 6x750ml 46.0 CK DIV RD US
Hudson Maple Cask 6x750ml 46.0 CK DIV RD US

Hudson Short Stack 6x750ml 46.0 CK DIV RD US

Hudson Back Room Deal 6x750ml 46.0 CK DIV RD US
Milagro Anejo 6x750ml 40.0 CK DIV RD US

Milagro Reposado 6x1.75L 40.0 CK DIV RD US

Milagro Reposado 6x750ml 40.0 CK DIV RD US

Milagro Reposado A 12x375ml 40.0 CK DIV RD US
Milagro Select Barrel Anejo | 6x750ml 40.0 CK RGB DY US
Milagro Select Barrel Reposado | 6x750ml 40.0 CK RGB DY US
Milagro Select Barrel Silver | 6x750ml 40.0 CK RGB DY US
Milagro Silver 12x1L 40.0 CK DIV RD US

Milagro Silver 6x1.75L 40.0 CK DIV RD US

Milagro Silver 6x750ml 40.0 CK DIV RD US

Milagro Silver A 12x375ml 40.0 CK DIV RD US

Raynal Brandy VSOP 12x1L 40.0 SC WRA RD US

Raynal Brandy VSOP 12x375ml 40.0 RO SHR OV US
Raynal Brandy VSOP 12x750ml 40.0 SC WRA RD US
Raynal Brandy VSOP 24x200ml 40.0 RO SHR OV US
Raynal Brandy VSOP 6x1.75L 40.0 SC DIV RD US

Reyka B 6x1.75L 40.0 CK DIV RD US

Reyka B 6x1L 40.0 AG DNT RD US

Reyka B 8x12x50ml 40.0 RO DIS RD US

Sailor Jerry A 120x50ml 46.0 RO DIV RD US

Sailor Jerry A 12x1L 46.0 RO DIV RD US

Sailor Jerry A 12x750ml 46.0 RO DIV RD US

Sailor Jerry A 24x375ml 46.0 RO DIV FK US

Sailor Jerry A 48x200ml 46.0 RO DIV FK US

Sailor Jerry A 6x1.75L 46.0 ES DIV RD US

Sailor Jerry Savage Apple 12x750ml 35.0 AG DIV RD US
Sailor Jerry Traveller A 12x750ml 46.0 RO DIV RD US

Solerno Blood Orange Liqueur 6x750ml 40.0 AG DIV DY US
The Knot 6x750ml 50.0 SC DIV RD US

Tullamore Dew 12yo A 6x750ml 40.0 AG IND RE US
Tullamore Dew 14yo Single Malt 6x750ml 41.3 AG IND RE US
Tullamore Dew 15yo Trilogy 6x750ml 40.0 AG IND RE US
Tullamore Dew 18yo Single Malt 6x750ml 41.3 AG RGB RE US

Tullamore Dew Cider Cask Finish 4yo 12x750ml 40.0 RO WRA RE US

Tullamore Dew Cider Cask Finish 4YO 6x1L 40.0 RO WRA RE US

Proof
86.8
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

80
92
92
92
92
92
92
70
92
80
100
80
82.6
80
82.6
80
80

Size
750 ml
375 ml
750 ml
375 ml
750ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
1.751
750 ml
375 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
11
1.751
750 ml
375 ml
11
375 ml
750 ml
200 ml
1.751
1.751
11

50 ml
50 ml
11
750 ml
375 ml
200 ml
1.751
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
11

Date Start
12/1/2020
2/1/2012
8/1/2019
9/1/2020
9/1/2020
7/1/2015
9/1/2016
9/1/2020
9/1/2020
8/1/2019
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
8/1/2019
9/1/2020
9/1/2020
9/1/2020
8/1/2019
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
8/1/2019
10/1/2014
10/1/2014
10/1/2014
8/1/2015
10/1/2014
8/1/2019
1/1/2016
8/1/2019
8/1/2019
8/1/2019
2/1/2021
8/1/2019
8/1/2019
2/1/2021
3/2/2019
8/1/2019
1/1/2020
8/1/2019
8/1/2015
1/1/2020
1/1/2016
1/1/2020
7/1/2018
8/1/2017

Gross FOB
134.97
269.21
172.96
164.18
130.47
172.96
191.00
178.59
178.59
129.83
192.81
110.36
101.51
160.00
146.00
125.00
239.96
192.81
110.36
101.51
125.88
64.10
109.80
94.50
103.00
135.00
95.00

150.75
108.50
183.00
130.80
125.00
120.00
119.00
130.80
130.80
118.30
79.25
171.25
260.84
273.09
426.52
198.93
129.42

DA

13.50

12.00

13.50
12.00

20.00

10.00

Net Price
134.97
269.21
172.96
164.18
130.47
172.96
191.00
178.59
178.59
129.83
179.31
98.36
101.51
160.00
146.00
125.00
239.96
179.31
98.36
101.51
125.88
64.10
109.80
94.50
103.00
135.00
95.00

150.75
108.50
183.00
110.80
125.00
120.00
109.00
130.80
130.80
118.30
79.25
171.25
260.84
273.09
426.52
198.93
129.42

Upc Code
083664873678
850831002014
813715020931
083664874606
083664874514
813715020948
813715021310
083664874521
083664874538
083664868971
083664868933
083664868940
083664874071
083664869008
083664868995
083664869640
083664870462
083664868902
083664868919
083664874064
083664869794
083664869817
083664869800
083664869824
083664869787
083664869725
083664869282

083664869220
083664869619
083664868377
083664864461
083664869121
083664869138
083664868735
083664874217
083664869718
083664870202
083664869602
083664872510
083664873524
083664873432
083664873562
083664873999
083664873784



Catalog No
207198
251941
217897
128442
161367
161852
173149
250539
236733
171701
172110
171900
175253
171741
163558
173356
266688
172195
172197
173341
172186
172189
172184
172192
172191
278145
180651
252395
252186
252183
175691
174218
174902
250744
185989
175026
252731
247753
246295
224977
272884

State
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT

Brand Variant
Tullamore Dew Original
Tullamore Dew Original
Tullamore Dew Original
Tullamore Dew Original
Tullamore Dew Original
Tullamore Dew Original
Tullamore Dew Original
Tullamore Dew Original
Tullamore Dew Rum Finish
Balvenie 12

Balvenie 14

Balvenie 17

Balvenie 21

Balvenie 30

Balvenie 40

Balvenie 50

Balvenie Other

FDC Centenario's 12
FDC Centenario's 18
FDC Centenario's 25
FDC Gold 4

FDC Gold 4

FDC Gold 4

FDC Reserva 7

FDC Reserva 7

FDC Spresso
Glenfiddich 14 Bourbon
Glenfiddich 14 Bourbon
Glenfiddich 15 Solera
Glenfiddich 15 Solera
Glenfiddich 15 Solera
Glenfiddich 15 Solera
Glenfiddich 18
Glenfiddich 19
Glenfiddich 21
Glenfiddich 26
Glenfiddich 30
Glenfiddich 40
Glenfiddich ES#4 Fire & Cane
Glenfiddich Mix Pack
Glenfiddich Mix Pack

William Grant & Sons, Inc.
Wholesale Pricing
Jan-21

Description

Tullamore Dew Original 10x12x50ml 40.0 RO DIS RE US
Tullamore Dew Original 10x12x50ml 40.0 RO DIS RE US
Tullamore Dew Original 12x375ml 40.0 RO DIV RE US
Tullamore Dew Original 12x750ml 40.0 RO WRA RE US
Tullamore Dew Original 6x1.75L 40.0 RO DIV RE US

Tullamore Dew Original 6x1L 40.0 RO WRA RE US

Tullamore Dew Original 6x750m| 40.0 CK DIV CROCK US
Tullamore Dew Original 6x750ML 40.0 RO WRA RE US
Tullamore Dew XO Rum Finish 6x750ml 43.0 RO WRA RE US
Balvenie 12 Doublewood 12x750ml 43.0 CK TUW DY US
Balvenie 14 Caribbean Cask 6x750ml 43.0 CK TUW DY US
Balvenie 17 Doublewood 6x750ml 43.0 CK TUB DY US

Balvenie 21 Portwood 3x750ml 43.0 CK RGB DY US

Balvenie 30 3x750ml 47.3 CK RGB DY US

Balvenie 40 1x750ml 48.5 CK BOX DY US

Balvenie 50 Cask 4570 1x750ml 45.9 CK BOX DY US

Balvenie TUN 1509 BT6 3x750ml 50.4 CK TUB DY US

Flor de Cana Centenario 12 6x750ml 40.0 CK DIV RE US

Flor de Cana Centenario 18 6x750ml 40.0 CK DIV RE US

Flor de Cana Centenario 25 6x750ml 40.0 CK DIV RE US

Flor de Cana Anejo Oro 4 12x1L 40.0 RO DIV SQ US

Flor de Cana Anejo Oro 4 12x750ml 40.0 RO DIV SQ US

Flor de Cana Anejo Oro 4 6x1.75L 40.0 RO DIV SQ US

Flor de Cana Gran Reserva 7 12x750ml 40.0 RO DIV SQ US

Flor de Cana Gran Reserva 7 6x1.75L 40.0 RO DIV SQ US

Flor de Cana Spresso 12x750ml 30.0 RO DIV SQ US

Glenfiddich 14 Bourbon Barrel Reserve 6x750ml 43.0 AG TTB TR US
Glenfiddich 14 Bourbon Barrel Reserve 6x750ml 43.0 AG TTW TR US
Glenfiddich 15 12x1L 40.0 CK WRD TR US

Glenfiddich 15 12x750ml 40.0 AG TTW TR US

Glenfiddich 15 A 12x1L 40.0 AG WRD TR US

Glenfiddich 15 A 12x750ml 40.0 AG TTW TR US

Glenfiddich 18 A 6x750ml 43.0 AG RTB TR US

Glenfiddich 19 Age of Discovery 2 BC 6x750ml 40.0 AG RGB TR US
Glenfiddich 21 A 3x750ml 40.0 AG RGB TR US

Glenfiddich 26 YO Excellence 3x750ml 43.0 CK RGB TR US
Glenfiddich 30 A 3x750ml 43.0 CK RGB TR US

Glenfiddich 40 RIs 15 1x750ml 47.8 AG BOX TR US

Glenfiddich Fire and Cane 6x750ml 43.0 AG DIV TR US
Glenfiddich Mix 12/15/18 A 4x3x200ml 40/40/43 CK RGB TR US
Glenfiddich Mix 12/15/18 A 4x3x200ml 40/40/43 CK RGB TR US

Proof
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
86
86
86
86
86

94.6
97
91.8
100.8
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
60
86

80
80
80
80
86
80
80
86
86
95.6
86
82
82

Size
50 ml
50 ml
375 ml
750 ml
1.751
11
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
11
750 ml
1.751
750 ml
1.751
751 ml
750 ml
750 ml
11
750 ml
11
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
200 ml
200 ml

Date Start
9/1/2016
3/1/2019
8/1/2017
2/1/2016
2/1/2021
2/1/2016

12/1/2020
2/1/2021
1/1/2018
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
6/1/2014
8/1/2016
8/1/2014

10/1/2015

10/1/2015

10/1/2015
6/1/2014
1/1/2016

10/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
8/1/2019

11/1/2019

Gross FOB
139.49
139.49
90.00
215.36
181.00
132.50
127.35
107.68
107.30
414.75
284.15
523.95
473.60

2213.20
3630.10
33020.92
704.80
119.05
161.69
516.48
141.48
113.19
101.23
151.86
142.19
129.80
186.88
186.88
476.73
409.55
476.73
409.55
344.20
534.25
355.62
990.46
1423.00
3095.05
174.87
120.97
120.97

DA

24.00

12.50

Net Price
139.49
139.49
90.00
215.36
157.00
132.50
127.35
95.18
107.30
414.75
284.15
523.95
473.60

2213.20

3630.10

33020.92
704.80
119.05
161.69
516.48
141.48
113.19
101.23
151.86
142.19
129.80
186.88
186.88
476.73
409.55
476.73
409.55
344.20
534.25
355.62
990.46
1423.00

3095.05
174.87
120.97
120.97

Upc Code
083664872459
083664872459
083664873722
083664872466
083664872497
083664872480
083664872473
083664872466
083664873852
083664112210
083664871681
083664873005
083664858415
083664869046
083664872534
083664873029
083664874392
026964823967
026964500233
026964854527
026964237689
026964177190
026964690262
026964852745
026964380019
026964861006
083664873463
083664873463
083664868728
083664990405
083664868728
083664990405
083664990412
083664873159
083664872565
083664873234
083664990443
083664865871
083664873982
083664873456
083664873456



